
FRIENDS OF MANIPAY HOSPITAL
BANKING DETAILS

DATE Donation number UK USA Canada Australia Other Payments BALANCE
to GMH

Pre Regeistration as charity
1 550.00         550.00              -          

Post Registration as Charity
27/06/2005 2, 3 & 4 1,025.00      1,025.00  
15/11/2005 5 1,165.00      2,190.00  
27/06/2006 6 100.00         2,290.00  
25/07/2006 7 100.00         2,390.00  
25/07/2006 8 50.00          2,440.00  
25/07/2006 9 50.00          2,490.00  
25/07/2006 10 50.00          2,540.00  
25/07/2006 11 10.00          2,550.00  
02/08/2006 12 50.00          2,600.00  
INTEREST TO DATE 1.49            2,601.49  


